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Complete Office Support, Inc.
4585 Betelnut Street

Boca Raton, FL 33428
(561) 852-0416

April 30, 2004

State of Florida
Dept. of State

Ta!lahassee, FL

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclc;sed please the 2004 UBR for the above-referenced account. However, there appears
to be a problem with the account.

When we realized that we had not received the form and that it was the 30®, we went out
online to se¢ if we could file that way. What a surprise to see that the 15-year-old account
was classified inactivel When we filed our report last year (copy attached), we provided a
change of address; however, it appears that this change was never made to our account
and that you have most likely gotten everything returned from the Post Office on this
account since that time. This probably was further complicated by the fact that our
checkbook was stolen May 3, 2003, and that our accounts were all cancelled as a result.
(Copy of affidavit and police report also attached )

Please advise how to handle as we are, and have always been, an active corporation. In
the meantime, this year’s $150 is enclosed so that timely filing is credited to us.

Thank:'you.
Sincerely,

CM,O\’““‘

Holly Urie
President
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g ; COMPLETE OFFICE SUPPORT, INC.

June 19, 2004

Florida Department of State
Attention: Patricia Bailey
Division of Corporations
PO Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:  K68250

Dear Ms. Bailey:

Per your letter (copy enclosed), our $165 reinstatement fee is attached. I’ve also included the
photocopy 2004 Return since, as I indicated, we never received the most recent form. Thanks for

helping with this problem...the stolen purse problem just keeps popping up over and over again,
but hopefully this will be one of the last issues to straighten out.

e

Sincerely,

N -Holly Ufie
President
/me

encl: ck #765
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Ph: (561} 852 0416 » Fax: (561) 451-4746 « E- Mail: HUrie@Worldnet.att. net * Website: WWWcompIeteofﬁcesupport com




